Releases - March 06, 2017

DOC # Last Name First Name Middle Name Type of Release

238697
198977
245484
288840
272086
282834
273345
288120
146028
229493
196043
172485
132961
245775
287176
251170
288528

Deweese
Baker
Applegate
Oswald
Gastinger
Bryant
Lieser
Rager
Mcdaniel
Fields
Wynn
Summers
Morris
Moore
Jefferson
Atkinson
Holland

Penny
Larry
Michael
Jonathon
Danielle
Alisha
Michael
James
Elizabeth
Deverick
Shannon
Freddie
Joseph
Stacey
Ryan
Tonette
Stephanie

Dale

Lee
Lynn

Shock Probation Began - In State

Discharged (by SOCD Completion) - Not Specified

Shock Probation Began - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Shock Probation Began - In State
Shock Probation Began - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Shock Probation Began - In State
Shock Probation Began - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State

Released From
McCracken County Jail
Green River Corr. Complex
Mason County Det. Cntr
Webster County Jail

KY Corr. Inst. for Women
Henderson County Jail
Meade County Jail

Logan County Jail

Daviess County Det. Cntr
Fayette County Det. Cntr
Logan County Jail

Marion County Jail

Lincoln County Jail

Ballard County Jail

Graves County Jail
Northpoint Training Center
Leslie County Jail

Highest Felony Class
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)

Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)

Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)



