DOC#	Last Name	First Name	Middle Name	Type of Release	Released From	Highest Felony Class
238697	Deweese	Penny		Shock Probation Began - In State	McCracken County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
198977	Baker	Larry	Dale	Discharged (by SOCD Completion) - Not Specified	Green River Corr. Complex	Class C (5 - 10 years)
245484	Applegate	Michael		Shock Probation Began - In State	Mason County Det. Cntr	Class D (1 - 5 years)
288840	Oswald	Jonathon		Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Webster County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
272086	Gastinger	Danielle		Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	KY Corr. Inst. for Women	Class C (5 - 10 years)
282834	Bryant	Alisha		Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Henderson County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
273345	Lieser	Michael		Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Meade County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
288120	Rager	James		Shock Probation Began - In State	Logan County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
146028	Mcdaniel	Elizabeth	M	Shock Probation Began - In State	Daviess County Det. Cntr	Class D (1 - 5 years)
229493	Fields	Deverick	Lee	Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Fayette County Det. Cntr	Class D (1 - 5 years)
196043	Wynn	Shannon	Lynn	Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Logan County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
172485	Summers	Freddie		Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Marion County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
132961	Morris	Joseph		Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Lincoln County Jail	Class C (5 - 10 years)
245775	Moore	Stacey		Shock Probation Began - In State	Ballard County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
287176	Jefferson	Ryan		Shock Probation Began - In State	Graves County Jail	Class C (5 - 10 years)
251170	Atkinson	Tonette		Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Northpoint Training Center	Class C (5 - 10 years)
288528	Holland	Stephanie		Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Leslie County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)